
          BIOMATERIALS AND ADVANCED PHYSICAL TECHNIQUES FOR REGENERATIVE CARDIOLOGY AND NEUROLOGY 

The 2nd School of Cost action Bioneca 
Hotel Neptun, Dubrovnik, Croatia 

   
MEETING STARTS: 22.10.2018. (morning) 
MEETING ENDS: 25.10.2018. (afternoon) 



STUDENTS 
  

Luis Zelaya, luis.zelaya.lainez@tuwien.ac.at 
Van den Bogerd Bert, Bert.VandenBogerd@uantwerpen.be 
 Jana Zavodska, JanaZavodska@seznam.cz 
Mariliis Jaago, mariliis@protobios.com 
 Prateek Singh, Prateek.Singh@oulu.fi 
Labros Papadakis; papadakis.lampros@gmail.com 
 Elrade Rofaani, erofaani@ens.fr  
Varga Aniko, varga.aniko9102@gmail.com 
 Kussauer, Sophie; Sophie.Kussauer@med.uni-rostock.de 
Run Fridriksdotir, Rún Friðriksdóttir <run13@ru.is> 
 Alex Burnstine,'alexbr@campus.technion.ac.il' 
Stefan Stamenković stefan.stamenkovic@bio.bg.ac.rs 
 Alex Trotier, A.TROTIER1@nuigalway.ie 
Damir Lisjak 
 Ugne Jonavice, Ugnė Jonavičė <ugne.jonavice@gmail.com> 
Valentina Hribljan 
  Lauriane Chuzeville lauriane.chuzeville@list.lu 
Jeanelle Arpa <jeanelle.arpa.13@um.edu.mt> 
 Atanas Hristov atanas.hristov@uist.edu.mk 
Kristaps Rubenis, kristaps.rubenis@rtu.lv 
 liu tingxian liutx1990@hotmail.com 
Raluca-Elena Irimescu ralucaelenairimescu21@gmail.com 
 Darya Zeini darya.zeini@medisin.uio.no 
 Marlena Chuderewicz 
  Lara Pierantoni lara.pierantoni1@gmail.com 
Eva Carvalho <evadsmcarvalho@gmail.com> 
 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ,BEATRIZ beatriz.fernandez.munoz@juntadeandalucia.es 
Tijana Sustersic tijanas@kg.ac.rs 
Terzopoulou  Anastasia terzopoa@student.ethz.ch 
Alexaki K. <K.Alexaki@soton.ac.uk> 
 Rosa CAGGIANO rosa.caggiano@studenti.unipr.it 
Marzena, Marzena Zychowicz <marzenazychowicz@gmail.com> 
   
 

Austria, Belgium, Czechia, Croatia, Estonia, Finland, France, Greece, Germany, Hungary, Island, Italy, Israel, 
Ireland, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, FYR Macedonia, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, 
Romania, Serbia, Spain, Switzerland, United Kingdom 
 
28 countries, 45 students: 30 financed by Bioneca, 15 from their own budget (12 Italy, 2 Poland, 1 Portugal) 
31 F, 14 M 
 
INSTRUCTORS 
 
Ana Pego 
Evzen Amler 
Alberto Bravin 
Christian Hellmich  
Letizia Mazzini 
Juan-Carlos Chachques  
Federico Quaini 
Franco Rustichelli 
Dinko Mitrecic 
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